



To become eligible for this rebate you must purchase a genuine *Ford Racing* Crate Engine or Engine Block, <u>and</u> qualifying engine parts described in this form.



306 Cubic Inch 340 HP Crate Engine P/N: M-6007-X302



BOSS 302 Engine Block P/N: M-6010-BOSS302

Eligible Long Block Crate Engine part numbers (All Part Numbers Begin with M-6007): -X302, -X302B, -X302E, -Z331P, -Z347, -Z347FT, -Z427FFT, -Z427FRT, -521FT, -521RT, -Z351SR, -D347SR, -S347JR, -S374D, -S374DCRA, -S374W. Eligible Short Block Crate Engine part numbers (All Part Numbers Begin with M-6009): -331F, -427F, -Z347. Eligible Crate Engine Block part numbers (All Part Numbers Begin with M-6010): -A460, -BOSS302, -B302BB, -B35192BB, -BOSS35192, -BOSS35195, -BOSS351BB, -C58, -C451, -CG351, -CG351B, -CG353, -CG451, -CG452

Now it's time to dress up your new engine. The CASH-BACK REBATE is for select Ford Racing Licensed Parts, and PROFORM® Parts manufactured by Specialty Auto Parts USA, Inc. The eligible parts and the amount of CASH-BACK REBATE are listed on the next







## Choose from over \$2,100 of CASH REBATES!

Note: Please include a copy of this page in your rebate application, and use a  $\forall$  to denote the parts for which y

- Easily receive a \$180 cash rebate for a well-equiped engine
- 302-138, Ford Racing Slant-Edge Valve Covers: \$30
- 302-351, Ford Racing Chrome Air Cleaner: \$10
- 68220B, Proform Electric Water Pump for Ford: \$30
- 66270, Proform High-Torque Starter for Ford: \$25
- 67200, Proform Race Series 750 CFM carb: \$85

Go ALL-IN, and add another \$90 in rebates for a total of \$270 in cash rebates!!!

68050

~\$20 for a HEI Distributor, \$20 for a Mustang Fan, \$20 for an Oil Pan, and \$30 for a set of Mustang Control Arms!



67015

© 2011 Specialty Auto Parts U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved. Ford Oval and nameplates are registered trademarks owned and licensed by Ford Motor Company.

USTANO



## FORD OFFICIAL LICENSED PARTS MAIL-IN REBATE FORM

Name:		
Address:		
City:		
State:	Zip:	
Daytime Phone:		
Email Address:		
HANANA HANANANA HANANANA HANANANA HANANANA HANANANAN	Ford Racing, Embossed Chrome Engine Dress-up Kit. Part no. 302-515,	Offer date: 1/1/2011 to 12/31/11 Postmark date: 2/15/12 <b>Proof of Purchase Requirements:</b> 1. This rebate form (all 3 pages)
	and many other exciting parts are available!	<ol> <li>Copy of Ford Racing crate engine receipt with matching engine part number shown in Ford Racing Catalog</li> </ol>
Mail all required documents to:		3. Crate Engine Serial Number (if available)
Specialty Auto Parts U.S.A., Inc. Attn: Ford Racing Crate Engine Rebates		4. Copy of receipt for applicable dress-up

- Copy of receipt for applicable dress-up parts
- 5. UPC code from the package(s) of applicable dress-up parts

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Roseville, MI 48066

P.O. Box 306

Requests made after the postmark date are void. Requests must comply with the five requirements for accompanying information or material. This offer may not be combined with any other offer from Specialty Auto Parts U.S.A., Inc., and is available to retail purchasers / end-users only. Each rebate request submission must be supported by legible (1) proof of the retail purchase of one qualifying Ford Racing crate engine, (2) purchased from an authorized Ford Racing crate engine reseller, and (3) proof of the separate retail purchase of qualifying dress-up component(s) from an authorized reseller, (4) both dated within the Offer Date period, and (5) submitted not later than the postmark deadline. Dress-up components sold as part of an overall crate engine package are not separately purchased, and do not qualify for rebates. While there is no limit on the number of rebate request submissions, there is a limit of \$500 per submission, and a limit of one selection of product for each functional application (i.e., one air cleaner kit, one set of valve covers, one water pump, etc.). No certificates submitted by groups, clubs, or organizations will be honored. Required proof-of-purchase may not be traded or sold by any individual or organization. Duplicate requests will not be honored or acknowledged, and will become the property of Specialty Auto Parts U.S.A., Inc. Please provide your valid mailing address for delivery of your cash rebate check. Specialty Auto Parts U.S.A., Inc. is not responsible for lost, late, or misdirected mail. Suspected fraudulent claims will not be honored, and may be directed to the U.S. Post Office for investigation. Offer good only in those states in the U.S.A. and APO/FPO addresses where it is not prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. PLEASE ALLOW 8-10 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY. Refund check void if not cashed within six (6) months of date of issue. Certificate cash value 1/300. Any manipulation or alteration of materials belonging to Specialty Auto Parts U.S.A., Inc., including reproduction for purposes other than as noted above, modification, distribution or republication, is strictly prohibited. Fraudulent submission could result in federal prosecution under mail fraud statutes (Title 18. United States Code. Sections 1341 and 1342). By submission of this rebate form, you agree to be bound to all rules and regulations placed upon the rebates by the manufacturer. Specialty Auto Parts U.S.A., Inc.

## **MANUFACTURER MAIL-IN REBATE**

© 2011 Specialty Auto Parts U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved. Ford Oval and nameplates are registered trademarks owned and licensed by Ford Motor Company.

